Shipped with Clear Construction Cover
Clear disposable cover protects the
system during masonry work and rough-in.
PRO380-SERIES
Simplex Sewage System
• Separate access cover
•  QuickTree® float switch system
allows easy removal of float switches

Polyethylene Riser
Pro380-Series Alarmed System
How to Order
Alarm float switch is pre-set at proper level in basin. Alarm panel packaged with unit.
See alarm literature sheet for complete alarm specifications.
ALARM MODEL DESCRIPTION FLOAT SWITCH CORD ADD SUFFIX ORDER EXAMPLE
ALM-2 Standard indoor alarm 20' /A2 P382LE41/A2
ALM-2-1 Standard indoor alarm 10' /A21 P382LE41/A21
ALM-2-EYE NightEye® wireless enabled 20' /A2-EYE P382LE41/A2-EYE
ALM-2W Standard outdoor rated 20' /A2W P382LE41/A2W
Wireless Enabled Alarm
AVAILABLE
Patent: See